
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No.  

568 

727 

425 

414 

584 

710 

495 

602 

599 

81 

567 

498 

610 

583 

154 

895 

109 

668 

397 

252 

221 

460 

888 

516 

620 

238 

180 

289 

723 

Name  

Max Pålsson 

Marcus Gredinger 

Casper Olsen 

Rasmus Varg 

Maximiliam Osbeck 

Filip Isaksson 

Josef Andersson 

Felix Boberg 

Noah Englund 

Max Lövgren 

Rasmus Moen 

Isac Brolén 

Jesper Storm 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Victor Andersson 

Isac Nilsson 

Hampus Lindgren 

Ville Nordström 

Axel Nilsson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Gustav Johansson 

Anton Neidert 

Viktor Jansson 

Albin Hofvander 

Oscar Rooth 

Viktor Andersson 

Jakob Zetterholm 

Niklas Ivarsson 

Kim Johansson 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Klubb  

Landskrona MK 

MK Orion 

NMK Follo 

Västerås MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Uppsala MK 

Varbergs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Luleå MS 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Upplands Väsby MK 

MK Orion 

Tidaholms MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Hagfors MS 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Uppsala MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Anderslövs MK 

Folkare MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Ljungby 

Hallsbergs MK 

Haninge MK 

Folkare MK 

Linköpings MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Linköpings MS 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm  

1:42.477 

1:42.904 

1:42.799 

1:43.114 

1:45.180 

1:44.377 

1:45.918 

1:45.267 

1:45.503 

1:46.691 

1:47.407 

1:47.882 

1:47.315 

1:47.502 

1:47.684 

1:46.753 

1:47.600 

1:47.464 

1:47.647 

1:48.832 

1:49.920 

1:49.868 

1:48.810 

1:48.367 

1:48.062 

1:48.892 

1:50.112 

1:49.126 

1:52.069 

Diff  

3.047 

3.406 

12.971 

38.384 

45.293 

53.051 

56.965 

58.676 

1:00.299 

1:03.064 

1:14.286 

1:15.628 

1:16.730 

1:17.669 

1:18.051 

1:19.421 

1:20.038 

1:26.254 

1:43.443 

1:46.281 

1:47.223 

1:51.387 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

24:26.097 

24:29.144 

24:29.503 

24:39.068 

25:04.481 

25:11.390 

25:19.148 

25:23.062 

25:24.773 

25:26.396 

25:29.161 

25:40.383 

25:41.725 

25:42.827 

25:43.766 

25:44.148 

25:45.518 

25:46.135 

25:52.351 

26:09.540 

26:12.378 

26:13.320 

26:17.484 

24:27.327 

24:28.395 

24:47.093 

24:52.539 

25:01.020 

25:13.077 

Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Team EMX Racing 

Team Qbena Racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Karlström Motor 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Ljunggrens Motor 

Allmek Motor Racing 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

Motostar Racing 

JÜRGMEISTER Racing Karlströms Motor 

Team ATV Racing 

Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 

Team Marin&Fritid 2019 

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

Team Allbetong i Östergötland MX 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-08-31 16:03:07 

Tävlingsledare: Claes Wulff   070-370 52 42 

Bitr. tävl.ledare: Thony Ahlgren  073-060 83 60 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson  070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - FMCK Borås - Deltävling 6 
U17 

U17 - Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:46 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2019-08-31 15:20 
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Pos  

30 

No.  

294 

Name  

André Högberg 

Fabrikat  

Yamaha 

Klubb  

Uppsala MK 

Points  

0 

Laps  

10 

Best Tm  

1:45.530 

Diff  

4 Laps 

Total Tm  

19:16.969 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-08-31 16:03:07 

Tävlingsledare: Claes Wulff   070-370 52 42 

Bitr. tävl.ledare: Thony Ahlgren  073-060 83 60 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson  070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - FMCK Borås - Deltävling 6 
U17 

U17 - Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:46 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2019-08-31 15:20 
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